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5 1950 13,934 10,947 0 0 1,551 621 2,172 ~2,172 -2,723
6 1991 12,691 15,477 0 0 2,630 1,241 3,871 -3,871 ~6,594
7 1992 27,359 35,514 0 0 4,955 2,661 7,616 -7,616 ~14,210
3 1993 19,638 29,659 ) 0 6,624 3,847 10,471 -10,471 ~24,681
9 1994 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 3,847 11,462 10,263 ~14,418
10 1995 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 3,847 11,462 10,263 -4,155
11 1996 24,335 2,610 21,725 1,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 321
12 1997 24,1335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 4,797
13 1998 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 9,273
14 1999 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 13,749
15 2000 24,335 2,610 21,7125 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 18,225
16 2001 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 22,701
17 2002 24,1335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 27,177
18 2003 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 31,653
19 2004 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 36,129
20 2005 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 L7,249 4,476 40,505_
21 2008 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,475 45,081
22 2007 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 49,557
23 2008 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 9,634 17,249 4,476 54,033
24 2009 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 o 7,615 14,110 $8,143
25 2010 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 14,110 82,253
26 2011 24,1335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 14,110 95,363
27 2012 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 14,110 110,473
28 2013 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 14,110 124,583
29 2014 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 i4,110 138,693
30 2015 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 14,110 152,803
31 2016 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 14,110 166,913
32 2017 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 14,110 181,023
33 2018 24,335 2,610 21,725 7,615 7,615 14,118 195,133
a5 . 77,941 96,198 608,375 65,250 543,125 206,502 141,450 347,992 195,133 -
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® 3 UBINE (R—-2FLLERBH, 7/ bt F)
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~®W 1, I, WD
_ (Mg e 103 uss)
FH K& :
No.  CHER A MEMESEMES N b % I
ﬁﬁ ﬂﬁ ' ' PK]E &*ﬁ () gl - ;
0 1985 55,890 92,273 23,856 2,070 21,786 5,461 3,691 9,152 12,634 12,634
1 1986 26,162 2,070 24,092 © 5,461 3,691 9,152 14,940 27,574
2 1987 29,624 2,870 27,554 5,461 ‘9,240 14,701 12,853 40,427
3 . 1988 31,029 2,070 28,959 5,461 4,240 14,701 14,258 54,685
4 1989 4,319 4,601 31,029 2,070 28,959 5,828 9,424 15,252 13,7901 66,332
5 1940 13,934 10,947 31,029 2,070 28,959 7,012 9,861 16,873 12,086 80,478
5 199} 12,691 15,477 31,029 2,070 28,959 8,091 16,481 18,572 10,387 90,865
7 1992 27,359 35,514 31,029 2,070 28,959 10,416 11,901 22,317 6:642 97,507
8 1993 19,638 29,659 31,029 2,070 28,959 12,085 13,087 25,172 3,787 101,294
9 1994 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 13,087 26,163 24,522 125,816
10 1995 55,365 4,680 50,585 13,076 13,087 26,163 24,522 150,338
11 1998 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 18,874 31,950 18,735 169,073
12 1997 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 18,874 31,950 18,735 197,808
13 1998 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 18,874 31,950 18,735 206,543
14 1999 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,0786 18,874 31,950 18,735 225,278
15 2000 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 9,634 22,710 27,975 253,253
16 2001 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 9,634 22,710 27,975 281,228
11 2002 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,078 9,634 22,710 27,9175 309,283
18 . 2003 55,365 4,580 50,685 13,076 9,634 22,710 27,975 337,178
19 2004 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 9,634 22,710 27,975 365,153
20 2005 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 9,634 22,710 27,975 393,128
21 2006 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,0786 9,634 22,710 27,975 421,103
22 2007 55,365 1,680 50,685 13,076 9,634 22,710 27,975 449,078
Z3 2008 - 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,0786 9,634 22,710 27,975 477,053
24 2009 55,365 4,680 50,685 13,076 13,076 317,609 514,662
25 2010 55,365 4,680 50,685 7,615 7,615 43,070 557,732
26 2011 55,365 4,680 50,685 7.615 7.615 43,070 600,802
27 2012 55,385 4,680 58,685 7,615 7,615 13,074 643,872
28 2013 55,365 4,680 50,685 7,615 7,615 43,070 686,942
29 2014 55,365 4,680 50,685 7,615 7,615 43,070 730,012
30 2015 55,365 4,680 50,685 7.615 7,615 43,070 773,082
31 20156 55,365 4,680 50,685 7,615 7,615 43,070 816,152
32 2017 55,365 4,680 50,685 7,615 7,615 43,070 859,222
33 2018 55,365 4,680 50,685 7,615 7,615 43,070 902,292
= 133,631 188,471 1,649,941 135,630 1,514,311 343,027 268,992 612,019 502,292 -
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(BE B LV TERAR)
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4.1. & f{= :

1) #EE. IRAlER
20 Ty, (ERB. _
R RIS , _ s
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1) HEW. RgA D 60,000m3
2) \EI. b . 45,000m3
3N arzy—F. brin 17,000m°
4) ZTIoh 8,600m3
5) BYINHK 180,000m>
4.3 £ ¥ A
1) B W 640, 000m3
) & % 1,550,000m3
3 rset 34,000m2
4.4 *f'F’W_'A
1) :[ 90,000m3
2y B + 370,000m3
4.5 & Kk m ‘
1)y & Hi 380,000m3} ~
2) avZy-—+t 35, 000m3
3y ok ™ - L.S.
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4,11 BEABLIUFHAR
1y oW 33,000m3
2) 32U —} 8,500m>
3)) B E- L.S. b { el
4) # L.S. /
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4.12 132 kV #EE £ = 10km
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